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2021 - Term Dates 
 

Autumn Term 2021 

(16 weeks term minus 1 Bank Holiday) 

Monday 30th August                                                  Bank Holiday (Closed) 

Tuesday 31st August                                                  Term Resumes 

Friday 17th December                                                 Last day of term 

 

2022 
Spring 2022  

(14-week term minus 1 Bank Holiday) 

 

Monday 3rd January                                                   Bank Holiday (Closed) 

Tuesday 4th January                                                  Term Resumes 

Friday 8th April                                                         Last day of term 

 

Summer 2022  

(14 weeks minus 3 Bank Holidays) 

 

Monday 25th April       Term Resumes 

Monday 2nd May                                           Bank Holiday (Closed) 

Thursday 2nd June                                                     Bank Holiday (Closed) 

Friday 3rd June  (Queens Platinum Jubilee)  Bank Holiday (Closed) 

Friday 29th July                                                         Last day of term 

 

Total 43 weeks a year including half terms. 

PLEASE REMEMBER THAT WE DO NOT CLOSE FOR HALF TERM AND 

FULL FEES ARE STILL PAYABLE FOR HOLIDAYS AND SICKNESS 

TAKEN DURING TERM TIME  

Please be aware these dates may be subject to change. 

Autumn Term 2022 

Tuesday 30 August 

Friday 16th December 

http://www.thenewmontessoripreschool.org.uk/

